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Scorecard
Hosted By: Kentucky

Date: Feb. 18, 2023
Location: Lexington, KY
Live Match

 NCAA Rifle

Team Standings
Rank Team SB AR Agg

1 Kentucky 2335 2381 4716

2 Morehead St. 2288 2355 4643

Top Individuals
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 585 598 1183

2 Richard Clark Kentucky 586 595 1181

3 Will Shaner Kentucky 582 596 1178

4 Martin Voss Kentucky 582 592 1174

5 Mitchell Nelson Kentucky 580 592 1172

6 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 579 590 1169

7 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 580 588 1168

8 Kayla Kalenza Kentucky 572 594 1166

9 Cassidy Wilson Morehead St. 578 588 1166

10 Mason Hamilton Kentucky 576 588 1164

Individual Smallbore Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Richard Clark Kentucky 586 595 1181

2 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 585 598 1183

3 Will Shaner Kentucky 582 596 1178

4 Martin Voss Kentucky 582 592 1174

5 Mitchell Nelson Kentucky 580 592 1172

6 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 580 588 1168

7 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 579 590 1169

8 Cassidy Wilson Morehead St. 578 588 1166

9 Andrew Morris Morehead St. 577 587 1164

10 Mason Hamilton Kentucky 576 588 1164

11 AJ Hotko Kentucky 574 589 1163

http://results.megalink.no/#!/university-of-kentucky/uk-rifle
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12 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 574 579 1153

13 Holly Freeman Morehead St. 574 576 1150

14 Kayla Kalenza Kentucky 572 594 1166

15 Bryce Ward Morehead St. 569 589 1158

16 Hayden Bell Morehead St. 565 585 1150

17 Grace Weber Morehead St. 564 593 1157

18 Elizabeth Plecity Morehead St. 564 580 1144

19 Adrianna Beard Morehead St. 557 586 1143

20 Danielle Vigil Morehead St. 554 569 1123

Individual Air Rifle Standings
Rank Athlete Team SB AR Agg

1 Sofia Ceccarello Kentucky 585 598 1183

2 Will Shaner Kentucky 582 596 1178

3 Richard Clark Kentucky 586 595 1181

4 Kayla Kalenza Kentucky 572 594 1166

5 Grace Weber Morehead St. 564 593 1157

6 Martin Voss Kentucky 582 592 1174

7 Mitchell Nelson Kentucky 580 592 1172

8 Emmie Sellers Kentucky 579 590 1169

9 AJ Hotko Kentucky 574 589 1163

10 Bryce Ward Morehead St. 569 589 1158

11 Allison Buesseler Kentucky 580 588 1168

12 Cassidy Wilson Morehead St. 578 588 1166

13 Mason Hamilton Kentucky 576 588 1164

14 Andrew Morris Morehead St. 577 587 1164

15 Adrianna Beard Morehead St. 557 586 1143

16 Hayden Bell Morehead St. 565 585 1150

17 Elizabeth Plecity Morehead St. 564 580 1144

18 Jaden Thompson Kentucky 574 579 1153

19 Holly Freeman Morehead St. 574 576 1150

20 Danielle Vigil Morehead St. 554 569 1123

Smallbore Air Rifle

Kentucky K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Allison Buesseler 96 97 97 97 97 96 580  99 100 97 99 95 98 588 1168
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Sofia Ceccarello 97 95 99 100 99 95 585  99 100 100 100 99 100 598 1183

Richard Clark 98 98 99 98 96 97 586  100 100 100 99 98 98 595 1181

Mason Hamilton 94 96 99 97 93 97 576  98 100 99 99 99 93 588 1164

AJ Hotko 95 99 97 97 91 95 574  97 97 99 97 100 99 589 1163

Kayla Kalenza 91 95 99 97 94 96 572  100 99 99 98 99 99 594 1166

Mitchell Nelson 100 98 98 98 93 93 580  98 98 98 99 99 100 592 1172

Emmie Sellers 98 95 99 99 93 95 579  100 100 97 96 98 99 590 1169

Will Shaner 94 96 97 100 99 96 582  99 99 100 100 99 99 596 1178

Jaden Thompson 94 94 99 98 96 93 574  99 99 95 94 98 94 579 1153

Martin Voss 96 96 99 97 96 98 582  98 99 100 98 98 99 592 1174

 2335  2381 4716

Morehead St. K1 K2 P1 P2 S1 S2 Total Squad  A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 Total Squad Agg.

Adrianna Beard 96 92 97 99 86 87 557  96 98 98 98 98 98 586 1143

Hayden Bell 95 91 98 97 90 94 565  97 97 98 99 97 97 585 1150

Holly Freeman 95 97 96 98 94 94 574  99 97 94 96 96 94 576 1150

Andrew Morris 94 98 99 99 92 95 577  97 97 99 98 99 97 587 1164

Elizabeth Plecity 91 92 99 98 89 95 564  96 97 100 96 95 96 580 1144

Danielle Vigil 93 95 98 96 84 88 554  91 96 96 95 94 97 569 1123

Bryce Ward 96 96 98 95 92 92 569  98 99 97 99 98 98 589 1158

Grace Weber 97 92 95 97 92 91 564  99 98 98 100 98 100 593 1157

Cassidy Wilson 99 96 98 98 93 94 578  99 96 100 97 98 98 588 1166

 2288  2355 4643


